TABLE 37

HUSBAND

TOTAL

NONE

ONE

TWO

THREE

FOUR

FIVE OR MORE
UNKNOWN

REPORTED DISSOLUTIONS AND ANNULMENTS BY NUMBER OF PREVIOUS MARRIAGES,
HUSBAND BY WIFE: MISSOURI 2009

TOTAL

22,374
13,403
5,091
1,545
459
147

1,670

WIFE

THREE

517
98
209
123
62
12
6

7

FIVE
OR MORE

76

15

N
N ~N 0 ©

UNKNOWN

1,698
77
112
41

12

1

1
1,454



